

IN-ROOM SPA

THE KENSINGTON

THE DOYLE COLLECTION

BOOKING DETAILS

Services are available seven days a week, from 8am - midnight and by special arrangement at all other times. Bookings available within the hour but we encourage advance notice to ensure availability.

All services are provided by London Serenity Ltd.

PRICE LIST

Valid from 8am - 10pm.

Additional £30/hour for treatments between 10pm - midnight.

Additional £60/hour for treatments between midnight - 8am.

MASSAGES & FACIALS

£150/h — Holistic

£150/h — Deep Tissue

£160/h — Aromatherapy

£160/h — Sports

£150/h — Reflexology

£150/h — Pre-natal

£150/h — Thai

£150/h — Lymphatic Drainage

£170/h — CBD Massage

£150/h — Facial

Physiotherapist and chiropractor available upone request.

MANICURE & PEDICURE

£130/h — Luxury Manicure, Luxury Pedicure,

Express Manicure/Pedicure

£150/h — Shellac Manicure, Shellac Pedicure

£40 — Shellac Removal (add-on)

£20 — French Polish (add-on)

HAIR & MAKE-UP

£150 — Blow-Dry £180 — Cut & Style

£160 — Up Styling

£150 — Make-Up

Special occassions and wedding by enquiry.

FITNESS

£150/h — Personal Training

£150/h — Pilates

£150/h — Yoga

£150/h — Other classes available upon request

PAYMENTS & CANCELLATIONS

A 24 hour cancellation policy applies to all bookings. The full service fee will be charged for cancellations made with less than 24 hours notice. Waiting time charged at standard rate. A minimum charge of 1 hour applies.

Payments can be made either by room charge, cash payment or by credit card. Additional charges apply to credit card payments. Services during Bank Holidays including Christmas Eve, Christmas Day and New Years may be subject to an additional charge. If your requested treatment is not listed, please consult with a member of the concierge team, they would be delighted to arrange for a bespoke service.

Please contact the concierge team by dialing '0' for bookings and further details.